
Integrated Delivery Network Lead Agencies 

 

REGION  CONTACT NAME 
ORGANIZATION 

NAME WORK PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

1 Dr. Sally Kraft 
Mary Hitchcock 
Memorial Hospital 603-653-6837 sally.a.kraft@hitchcock.org 

  Dr. José Montero 
Cheshire Medical 
Center 

603-354-5454 
ext. 2000 jmontero@cheshire-med.com 

  

2 Peter Evers 

Riverbend 
Community 
Mental Health, 
Inc. 

603-226-7505 
ext. 3231 pevers@riverbendcmhc.org 

  Robert Steigmeyer 
Capital Region 
Health Care 603-225-2711 rsteigmeyer@crhc.org 

  

3 Lisa Madden 
Southern New 
Hampshire Health 603-577-2342 lisa.madden@snhhs.org 

  
Dr. Stephanie 
Wolf-Rosenblum 

Southern New 
Hampshire Health 603-577-3004 

stephanie.wolf-
rosenblum@snhhs.org 

          

4 Alexander Walker 
Catholic Medical 
Center 603-663-6040 awalker@cmc-nh.org 

  Peter Janelle 

Mental Health 
Center of Greater 
Manchester 603-505-4230 janellep@mhcgm.org 

  

5 Lisa Morris 
Partnership for 
Public Health 603-528-2145 lmorris@pphnh.org 

  Henry Lipman FRG Healthcare 603-524-2802 hlipman@lrgh.org 

  

6 Nick Toumpas 

Independent 
Consultant for 
Strafford County 603-431-7454 NTwompas@gmail.com 

  Diane Legere Strafford County 603-516-7102 dlegere@co.strafford.nh.us 

  

7 Nancy Frank 

North Country 
Health 
Consortium 603-259-3700 nfrank@nchcnh.org 

  April Allin 

North Country 
Health 
Consortium 603-259-3700 aallin@nchcnh.org 
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